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Diary Dates 
Thursday 20th June - Nursery/Rec trip to Temple Newsam  
Monday 24th June — School Closed —Teacher Training Day  
Friday 28th June — Summer Fayre —15:00—16:30  
Wednesday 3rd and Thursday 4th July—Y6 Transition Days  
W/C 8th July—Y6 Cycle North (full week)  
Monday 8th July– Year 5 trip to York Dungeons 
Thursday 11th July– Sports Day KS1 (am), KS2 (pm) - (Reserve day in 
case of bad weather is Friday 12th 
Tuesday 16th July—Year 6 end of year performance—time TBC  
Wednesday 17th July—Year 6 bowling trip 
Thursday 18th July— Beach Day for children who received Gold Award 
Friday 19th July—Y6 Leavers Assembly  
Friday 19th July— Last Day of School for the Summer Break  


